FORM IV

- 1. **Place of publication:** Azim Premji University Survey No. 66, Burugunte Village, Bikkanahalli, Main Road, Sarjapura, Bengaluru, Karnataka 562125
- 2. **Periodicity of its publication:** Triannual
- 3. Printed & Published by:

Name: Sharad Sure (Registrar, Azim Premji University, Bengaluru)

Nationality: Indian

Address: Azim Premji University Survey No. 66,

Burugunte Village, Bikkanahalli, Main Road, Sarjapura, Bengaluru, Karnataka -

562125

Date: 1st March 2024

4. Editor's Name: Sneha Titus

Nationality: Indian

Address: Azim Premji University Survey No. 66,
Burugunte Village, Bikkanahalli, Main Road, Sarjapura, Bengaluru, Karnataka - 562125

 Name of the owner: Azim Premji Foundation
Address: #134 Doddakannelli, Next to Wipro Corporate Office, Sarjapur Road, Bengaluru, Karnataka - 560035

I, Sharad Sure, hereby declare that the particulars given above are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Signature of Publisher (Name: Sharad Sure)